
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 19th April 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - 007 George Lazenby James Bond signed b/w 10 x 8 inch O.H.M.S.S. photograph. Scarce image with gun in hand, dedicated to Daniel. 

He was the second actor to portray fictional British secret agent James Bond in the Eon Productions film series, playing the character in On 

Her Majesty's Secret Service (1969). Having appeared in only one film, Lazenby's tenure as Bond is the shortest among the actors in the 

series. Beginning his professional career as a model, Lazenby had only acted in commercials when he was cast to replace original Bond 

actor Sean Connery. He declined to return in subsequent Bond films and instead pursued roles in films throughout the 1970s that included 

Universal Soldier (1971), Who Saw Her Die? (1972), The Shrine of Ultimate Bliss (1974), The Man from Hong Kong (1975) and The 

Kentucky Fried Movie (1977). After his career stalled during this period, he moved into business and invested in real estate. Lazenby later 

appeared in roles that parodied the James Bond character. In 2017, a Hulu docudrama film, Becoming Bond, featured Lazenby recounting 

his life story and portrayal of Bond. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

2 - James Bond Q actor Demond Llewelyn signed white card inscribed Q. He was a Welsh actor. He was best known for his role as Q in 17 

of the James Bond films between 1963 and 1999. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Catherine Schell And Sylvana Henriques Signed James Bond OHSS 10x8 inch photo. Schell is a Hungarian-born British actress who 

came to prominence in British film and television productions from the 1960s. Her notable roles include the Bond girl Nancy in On Her 

Majesty's Secret Service (1969), Lady Claudine Litton in The Return of the Pink Panther (1975), Countess Scarlioni in the Doctor Who 

serial City of Death (1979), and a regular role as Maya in Series Two of the television series Space: 1999 (1975). Henriques was one of the 

UK top models before securing appearances in films Kaleidoscope and Deadlier Than The Male, after which Maurice Binder recruited her to 

appear in silhouette in his main titles design for You Only Live Twice. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Jill Bennett James Bond signed 6 x 4 inch b/w photo to David. Rare autograph she died in 1990. She made many appearances in British 

films, including Lust for Life (1956), The Criminal (1960), The Nanny (1965), The Skull (1965), Inadmissible Evidence (1968), The Charge of 

the Light Brigade (1968), Julius Caesar (1970), I Want What I Want (1972), Mister Quilp (1975), Full Circle (1977) and Britannia Hospital 

(1982). She also appeared in the Bond film For Your Eyes Only (1981), Lady Jane (1986) and Hawks (1988). Her final film performance 

was in The Sheltering Sky (1990). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

5 - James Bond stuntmen Vic Armstong And Wendy Leech Signed James Bond $1000 prop note. Armstrong a 6-foot (1.8 m) Armstrong 

doubled for 6-foot-1-inch (1.85 m) Harrison Ford in the first three Indiana Jones films, 6-foot-2-inch (1.88 m) Timothy Dalton for Flash 

Gordon, George Lazenby for the Swiss Alps skiing scenes in the Bond film On Her Majesty's Secret Service, and 6-foot-4-inch (1.93 m) 

Christopher Reeve in Superman and Superman II. Wendy has also worked on five Bond films and has the distinction of being the only 

person ever to have killed 007 - in the opening sequence of Never Say Never Again in 1983 (albeit in a training exercise). Her other Bond 

outings include For Your Eyes Only (1981), Tomorrow Never Dies (1997, doubling Michelle Yeoh), The World Is Not Enough (1999) and 

Die Another Day (2002). A skilled horsewoman, Wendy continues to ride and train horses. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Charles Edghill Signed 6x4 Inch Photo James Bond Dr. No, also signed on back of photo. Charles Edghill was cast in the first James 

Bond film as an assassin by director Terence Young. The Three Blind Mice are professional assassins working for Dr. Julius No in the 1962 

film Dr.. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - James Bond Jaws Richard Kiel signed 7 x 5 inch album page to Gerald, inscribed Jaws. American actor. Standing 7 ft 2 in (218 cm) tall, 

he was known for portraying Jaws in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977) and Moonraker (1979). Kiel's next-most-recognized role is the tough 

but eloquent Mr. Larson in Happy Gilmore (1996). Other notable films include The Longest Yard (1974), Silver Streak (1976), Force 10 from 

Navarone (1978), Cannonball Run II (1984), Pale Rider (1985), and Tangled (2010). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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8 - Geoffrey Holder signed 8 x 3 inch magazine biography page with Bond picture. In 1973, he played the villainous Baron Samedi in the 

Bond film Live and Let Die.. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Vijay Amritraj James Bond Actor And Tennis Legend Signed White Card. Amritraj has also pursued an acting career. His best known 

role is probably as the MI6 intelligence operative Vijay in the 1983 James Bond film Octopussy.[16] He also appeared briefly in Star Trek IV: 

The Voyage Home (1986) as an unnamed starship captain. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

10 - Liza Ross Actor James Bond Tomorrow Never Dies 10x8 inch colour signed PHOTO. Liza Ross is an actress who played Mary Golson 

in the 1997 film Tomorrow Never Dies. Other films she has acted in include Leap Year and Batman. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

11 - Ian Pirie Actor James Bond, Gangs Of New York 10x8 inch signed colour PHOTO. Played Mr. Krug who was a fictional abusive South 

African patient planning on attending the DNA replacement therapy clinic, La Clinica Alvarez, on the Isla de Los Organos, Cuba. James 

Bond uses him to gain access to the clinic. A minor character portrayed by British actor, Ian Pirie, he appeared in the 2002 James Bond 

film, Die Another Day, and was also featured in Raymond Benson's subsequent novelisation. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

12 - Edward De Souza Signed 10x8 Photo From Spy Who Loved Me. De Souza appeared as the lead character, space security agent Marc 

Cory, in the Doctor Who story Mission to the Unknown (1965) - the only story ever broadcast in the series not to feature the Doctor in any 

capacity. In 1977, he played Sheik Hosein in the James Bond film The Spy Who Loved Me. He was solicitor Bonny Bernard in the first 

series of Rumpole of the Bailey (1978). In the same year, he appeared in Hearts and Minds , the last episode of The Sweeney to be filmed, 

which featured the popular comedians Morecambe and Wise. In 1982, he appeared in the final Sapphire & Steel adventure as The Man . 

He appeared in Edward the Seventh (1975), After Henry (1989-1990), and Farrington. He had a cameo in the 2007 fantasy film The Golden 

Compass. In succession to Valentine Dyall, the originator of the role, he was The Man in Black on BBC Radio 4 between 1988 and 1992. In 

1993, De Souza played the role of Afonso in the One Foot in the Grave special One Foot in the Algarve. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

13 - Judi Dench as M in Skyfall signed super 10 x 8 inch colour photo with James Bond Daniel Craig. English actress and was notable for 

being the first female M in the James Bond film series. Her first appearance as the chief of MI6 was in GoldenEye (1995), a role she 

continued to play until Spectre (2015). To date, she is the longest-serving cast member in the franchise, and the only one to appear in both 

the original movies and the reboot series. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Edward Fox signed James Bond Never Say Never Again 10 x 8 inch b/w photo. He appeared as M in the unofficial Bond film Never 

Say Never Again (1983), a remake of Thunderball (1965). He also appeared in The Bounty (1984) and Wild Geese II (1985), both opposite 

Laurence Olivier, and in The Importance of Being Earnest (2002), Nicholas Nickleby (2002), and Stage Beauty (2004). Fox starred in the 

film The Day of the Jackal (1973), playing the part of a professional assassin, known only as the Jackal , who is hired to assassinate the 

French president Charles de Gaulle in the summer of 1963. Fox is also known for his roles in Battle of Britain (1969), The Go-Between 

(1971), for which he won a BAFTA award, and The Bounty (1984). He also collaborated with director Richard Attenborough, appearing in 

his films Oh! What a Lovely War (1969), A Bridge Too Far (1977) and Gandhi (1982). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

15 - Peter Roy signed 10 x 8 inch B/w James Bond photo with Sean Connery as double agent 006 in Thunderball, also in Never Say Never 

Again and an Admiral in Skyfall. Peter Roy is a British extra who has appeared in several eras of Doctor Who, starting in the William 

Hartnell era and ending in Peter Davison's era. Outside of Doctor Who, Peter has appeared in a few James Bond movies, Indiana Jones, 

Batman Returns and Superman IV, and has been a part of the Harry Potter franchise. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

16 - Peter Roy signed 10 x 8 inch colour Never Say Never Again James Bond photo. Also a double agent 006 in Thunderball and an 

Admiral in Skyfall. Peter Roy is a British extra who has appeared in several eras of Doctor Who, starting in the William Hartnell era and 

ending in Peter Davison's era. Outside of Doctor Who, Peter has appeared in a few James Bond movies, Indiana Jones, Batman Returns 

and Superman IV, and has been a part of the Harry Potter franchise. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

17 - Ray Andrews Camera Man Signed James Bond Thunderball 10x8 Inch B/W Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Virginia Hey Signed James Bond Living Daylights Colour 10x8 Inch Photo. Her film and television credits include the Warrior Woman in 

Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior and General Pushkin's girlfriend in the Bond film The Living Daylights. She is well known for the role of the 

blue-skinned alien priestess Zotoh Zhaan in Farscape, for which she was nominated for Best Supporting Actress on Television by the 

Saturn Awards. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

19 - Judi Dench as M signed super 6 x 4 inch colour photo. English actress and was notable for being the first female M in the James Bond 

film series. Her first appearance as the chief of MI6 was in GoldenEye (1995), a role she continued to play until Spectre (2015). To date, 

she is the longest-serving cast member in the franchise, and the only one to appear in both the original movies and the reboot series. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and pink lipstick kissed sexy 10 x 8 inch b/w full length photo. English actress, model and 

singer known for her many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within 

Hammer and horror circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the 

numerous films that she starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, 

she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed 10 x 8 inch colour sexy underwear photo. English actress, model and singer known for her 

many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within Hammer and horror 

circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the numerous films that she 

starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, she was inducted into 

the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

22 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed 10 x 8 inch colour sexy swim suit photo. English actress, model and singer known for her 

many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within Hammer and horror 

circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the numerous films that she 

starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, she was inducted into 

the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - 007 Helicopter pilot Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed photo as the pilot inscribed Naomi 007. English actress, model and 

singer known for her many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within 

Hammer and horror circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the 

numerous films that she starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, 

she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - James Bond actor Brigitte Millar signed 10 x 8 colour photo from Spectre. Brigitte Millar is a British actress who played Dr. Vogel in the 

films Spectre (2015) and No Time to Die (film) (2020). She is a descendant of the painter Emil Nolde. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 10 x 8 colour photo from Live and Let Die, she was Jane Seymour's body double in the 007 

movie.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - James Bond actress Lana Wood signed 10 x 8 b/w photo with Sean Connery. American actress and producer. She made her film 

debut in The Searchers as a child actress and later achieved notability for playing Sandy Webber on the TV series Peyton Place and Plenty 

O'Toole in the James Bond film Diamonds Are Forever. Her older sister was Natalie Wood. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

27 - James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 10 x 8 b/w photo with Sean Connery as Zora in Dr No. Jamaican-born British actress and 

model perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to 

appear in several other notable films in the 1960s. In 2019, she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid 

Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

28 - James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 10 x 8 colour Thunderball beach fight scene photo. Jamaican-born British actress and 

model perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to 

appear in several other notable films in the 1960s. In 2019, she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid 

Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

29 - James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 10 x 8 colour photo. Jamaican-born British actress and model perhaps best known for her 

roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to appear in several other notable films 

in the 1960s. In 2019, she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

30 - Diamonds are Forever James Bond actor Melita Clarke signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Also Space 1999. Harry Potter. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - James Bond actress Alison Worth signed sexy 10 x 8 b/w photo. Bond Girl in For Your Eyes Only and Octopussy. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

32 - James Bond actor Julian Glover signed 10 x 8 colour photo as Aristotle Kristatos in For Your Eyes Only. Glover's well-known film roles 

have included being a high-profile villain in several major motion picture franchises: General Maximilian Veers in The Empire Strikes Back 

(1980), Aristotle Kristatos in For Your Eyes Only (1981) and Walter Donovan in Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade (1989). He has also 

appeared as Brian Harcourt-Smith in The Fourth Protocol (1987), voiced the giant Acromantula spider Aragog in Harry Potter and the 

Chamber of Secrets (2002) and appeared as conductor Andris Davis in the psychological drama Tar (2022). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

33 - James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 10 x 8 colour sexy swim suit photo with Sean Connery. Jamaican-born British actress and 

model perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to 

appear in several other notable films in the 1960s. In 2019, she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid 

Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 10 x 8 colour From Russia with Love Movie poster photo. Jamaican-born British actress 

and model perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on 

to appear in several other notable films in the 1960s. In 2019, she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid 

Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed 10 x 8 inch colour sexy outfit photo. English actress, model and singer known for her many 

appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within Hammer and horror circles, 

starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the numerous films that she starred 

in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, she was inducted into the 

Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Spectre James Bond actor Brigitte Millar signed 10 x 8 colour photo. Brigitte Millar is a British actress who played Dr. Vogel in the films 

Spectre (2015) and No Time to Die (film) (2020). She is a descendant of the painter Emil Nolde. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed 10 x 8 inch colour sexy underwear photo. English actress, model and singer known for her 

many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within Hammer and horror 

circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the numerous films that she 



 

 

starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, she was inducted into 

the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Spy Who Loved Me Caroline Munro James Bond actress signed 10 x 8 inch b/w sexy swim suit photo. English actress, model and 

singer known for her many appearances in horror, science fiction and action films of the 1970s and 1980s. She gained prominence within 

Hammer and horror circles, starring in Dracula AD 1972 and Captain Kronos - Vampire Hunter (1974), garnering a cult following for the 

numerous films that she starred in. She also acted in The Golden Voyage of Sinbad (1973), and in The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). In 2019, 

she was inducted into the Rondo Hatton Classic Horror Awards' Monster Kid Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - James Bond Typed Script Page Autographed By Hugh Dennis Hardy No Time To Die. Dr. Hardy was a fictional scientist responsible 

for the development of the Nano weapon, Heracles . He employed by the British Secret Intelligence Service (SIS/MI6). He was portrayed by 

Hugh Dennis, the character appeared in the 2021 James Bond film No Time to Die. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - James Bond Typed script Page Autographed By Vic Armstrong Stuntman. Armstrong a 6-foot (1.8 m) Armstrong doubled for 6-foot-1-

inch (1.85 m) Harrison Ford in the first three Indiana Jones films, 6-foot-2-inch (1.88 m) Timothy Dalton for Flash Gordon, George Lazenby 

for the Swiss Alps skiing scenes in the Bond film On Her Majesty's Secret Service, and 6-foot-4-inch (1.93 m) Christopher Reeve in 

Superman and Superman II. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

41 - James Bond: Simon Abkarian 10 x 8 inch colour Signed Photograph. He played the role of villain Alex Dimitrios in the James Bond film, 

Casino Royale. The character is an arms dealer working against Bond. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - James Bond actress Lana Wood signed 10 x 8 b/w photo. American actress and producer. She made her film debut in The Searchers 

as a child actress and later achieved notability for playing Sandy Webber on the TV series Peyton Place and Plenty O'Toole in the James 

Bond film Diamonds Are Forever. Her older sister was Natalie Wood. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Jill St. John signed sexy 10 x 8 photo, James Bond, Diamonds Are Forever. American retired actress. She is best known for playing 

Tiffany Case, the first American Bond girl of the James Bond film franchise, in 1971's Diamonds Are Forever. Additional performances in 

film include Holiday for Lovers, The Lost World, Tender Is the Night, Come Blow Your Horn, for which she received a Golden Globe 

nomination, Who's Minding the Store? Honeymoon Hotel, The Liquidator, The Oscar, Tony Rome, Sitting Target and The Concrete Jungle. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

44 - Ben Whishaw signed 10x 8 inch colour James Bond photo as Q. In 2012, Whishaw played the title role in a BBC Two adaptation of 

Richard II, broadcast as part of The Hollow Crown series of William Shakespeare adaptations, for which he won the British Academy 

Television Award for Best Actor. The same year, he appeared as Q in the James Bond film Skyfall (2012), going on to reprise the role in 

Spectre (2015) and No Time to Die (2021). He has voiced Paddington Bear in Paddington (2014), its sequel Paddington 2 (2017) and the 

follow-up television series. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - James Bond Paul Carpenter Brigadier in Goldfinger Rare Signed typed letter on Canadian BBC letterhead, comes with grainy unsigned 

photo. As a movie actor he made over three dozen British films in the post-war decades, most of them 'B' pictures, such as Diplomatic 

Passport (1954) and One Jump Ahead (1955), to which he brought an easy, likeable authority that seemed more difficult for British actors to 

achieve . His final (uncredited) film appearance was in the 1964 James Bond film Goldfinger where he played an American General 

escorting James Bond. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Caterina Murino Autographed album page James Bond Casino Royale. She began her acting career in the 1999 production of the play 

Richard III and later made her breakthrough with the 2004 film The Corsican File. She went on to appear in the 2006 film Casino Royale 

and received a European Golden Globe at the 2008 Italian Golden Globe Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Barbara Broccoli Autographed album page James Bond Producer Casino Royale. Broccoli started working in the Bond series at the 

age of 17, working in the publicity department of The Spy Who Loved Me (1977). Several years later, she served as an assistant director on 

Octopussy (1983). Soon afterward, she progressed to become an associate producer of the film The Living Daylights (1987). Her most 

significant role has been as a producer of the Bond films starring Pierce Brosnan and later Daniel Craig, in addition to the post-Craig era. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - James Bond Klaus Maria Brandauer (Never Say Never Again As Largo) Signed 8x10 photo. Brandauer is known internationally for his 

roles in The Russia House (1990), Mephisto (1981), Never Say Never Again (1983), Out of Africa (1985), Hanussen (1988), Burning Secret 

(1988), and White Fang (1991). For his supporting role as Bror von Blixen-Finecke in the drama film Out of Africa (1985), Brandauer was 

nominated for an Academy Award and won a Golden Globe Award. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Alkis Kritikos Hand Signed 11x8 From For Your Eyes Only. Alkis Kritikos was born on October 1, 1947, in Nicosia, Cyprus. He is an 

actor, known in For Your Eyes Only (1981), The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes (1984) and Rumpole of the Bailey (1978). Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch colour pictured standing alongside Aston Martin. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

51 - George Lazenby and Diana Rigg signed 10x8 inch On Her Majesty's Secret Service black and white photo. Good condition Est. £140 - 

160 

52 - Denise Perrier signed 10x8 inch Diamonds are Forever black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

53 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 inch Goldfinger black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 inch Goldinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Honor Blackman signed 10x8 inch Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - Tania Mallet signed 10x8 inch Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

57 - Virginia Hey signed10x8 inch Living Daylights colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - On Her Majesty's Secret Service multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo 7, signatures include George Lazenby, Terence Mountain, 

Sylvana Henriques, Zaheera, Helena Ronee, Jenny Hanley and Catherine Schell. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

59 - Sean Connery and Mie Hama signed James Bond You Only Live Twice 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 220 

60 - Priscilla Barnes signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - John Cleese signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - Priscilla Barnes signed 10x8 inch James Bond License to Kill colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Geoffrey Holder signed 10x8 inch James Bond Live and Let Die colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

65 - Herve Villechaize signed 10x8 inch James Bond The Man with the golden gun colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

66 - Tanya Roberts signed 10x8 inch James Bond a view to a kill colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch James Bond The Spy who loved me colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

68 - Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch James Bond Spectre colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - Maryam D'Abo signed 10x8 inch James Bond Living Daylights colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

70 - Roger Moore signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

71 - Barbara Carrera signed 10x8 inch James Bond Never Say Never Again colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

72 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 inch James Bond Diamonds are Forever colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

73 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch James Bond Live and Let Die black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

74 - George Lazenby signed 10x8 inch James Bond On Her Majestys Secret Service colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

75 - May Ling signed 10x8 inch James Bond Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - Monica Bellucci signed 10x8 inch James Bond Spectre colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

77 - Ann Lonnberg signed 10x8 inch James Bond Moonraker black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 inch James Bond Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Honor Blackman signed 10x8 inch James Bond Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

80 - Timothy Dalton signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

81 - Pierce Brosnan signed 4x3 inch white card and James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

82 - Daniel Craig signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch James Bond Colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

83 - Desmond Llewelyn signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch James colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

84 - Ursula Andress signed white card and James Bond Dr No 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

85 - Jill Bennett signed album page and 10x8 inch James Bond For Your Eyes Only colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

86 - Tom So signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

87 - Earl Cameron 1917-2020 original James Bond Thunderball signed picture. He starred alongside Sean Connery in Thunderball (1965). 

He made appearances in many 1960s British science fiction programmes, including Doctor Who, where he was reportedly one of the first 

black actors to play an astronaut on television, The Prisoner, and The Andromeda Breakthrough. His film appearances continued until 

2013, when he was 96. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

88 - Andreas Wisniewski James Bond Die Hard Signed 10x8 B/W Photo. German actor and former dancer. He is best known for his 

portrayals of Necros in the 1987 Bond film The Living Daylights, Max's companion in the 1996 film Mission: Impossible, and as one of Hans 

Gruber's henchmen, Tony, in 1988's Die Hard. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

89 - Robert Brown Vintage Signed Autograph Page Actor M In James Bond. Brown first started in the James Bond franchise in the film The 

Spy Who Loved Me as Admiral Hargreaves, appearing alongside Lee. After Lee's death in January 1981, Broccoli and the other producers, 

decided to leave M out of For Your Eyes Only out of respect for Lee and assigned his lines to M's Chief of Staff Bill Tanner. In 1983, Brown 

was hired to portray M on the recommendation of Bond actor Roger Moore, his Ivanhoe co-star and the father of Brown's goddaughter 

Deborah.. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Geoffrey Holder Original Signed 10 X 8 Inch Colour Photo Autograph James Bond Actor 007. In 1973, he played the villainous Baron 

Samedi in the Bond film Live and Let Die.. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - James Bond Della McCrae signed 10 x 8 inch Live and Let Die Photo colour photo. Tribal Dancer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

92 - Ray Andrews camera man signed James Bond Thunderball 10x8 inch b/w PHOTO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

93 - Mickey Baker signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo, stuntman. You Only Live Twice. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - James Bond Adam Kirley signed Casino Royal crash photo he was Stunt driver Adam Kirley. Adam Kirley was born on 27 December 

1979. He is an actor and assistant director, known for Casino Royale (2006), The Bourne Ultimatum (2007) and X-Men: First Class (2011. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - James Villiers Vintage Signed Autograph Book Page James Bond 007.Villiers made his film début in 1958 and appeared in many 

British productions, including Joseph Losey's The Damned (also known as These Are the Damned), shot in 1961 but not released until 

1963; Seth Holt's The Nanny (1965), Joseph Andrews (1977), For Your Eyes Only (1981), The Scarlet Pimpernel (1982), Mountains of the 

Moon (1990) and The Tichborne Claimant (1998), along with numerous other projects. He often specialised in portraying cold, somewhat 

effete villains. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

96 - James Bond Autographed Rittenhouse Trading Card No.A235 signed Jennifer Castle Diamonds are Forever Girl in Red. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

97 - James Bond autographed Upper Deck Trading Card No.A-WL signed Will Yun Lee Colonel Moon. Die Another Day. American actor 

and martial artist. He is best known for his roles as Danny Woo in the supernatural drama Witchblade and Jae Kim in the sci-fi series Bionic 

Woman. He has also appeared in the films Die Another Day (2002), Elektra (2005) and The Wolverine (2013). He had a recurring role as 

Sang Min in Hawaii Five-0, plays the original body of series protagonist Takeshi Kovacs in Altered Carbon, plays Marvelous Man in The 

Guardians of Justice (2022) and voiced Wei Shen in the game Sleeping Dogs (2012). As of 2023, he is appearing on the ABC medical 

drama The Good Doctor playing Dr. Alex Park. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

98 - James Bond Autographed Rittenhouse Trading Card No.A237 signed Caroline Hallett A View to a Kill. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

99 - James Bond Autographed Trading Card No.A-CO Joaquin Cosio General Medrano, Quantum of Solace. He is best known for roles 

such as Rubén Mascarita in Matando Cabos (2004), General Medrano in Quantum of Solace (2008), El Infierno (2010), he was Angel 

Guzman Hurtado, The Silver Angel in The Strain (2014-2017), Eufemio El Cochiloco Mata in El Infierno, Ernesto Fonseca Carrillo in 

Narcos: Mexico (2018-2021) and Major General Mateo Suárez in The Suicide Squad (2021). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

100 - Halle Berry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

101 - Samantha Bond signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

102 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch Living Daylights colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Mads Mikkelsen signed 10x8 inch Casino Royale colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

104 - Honor Blackman signed 10x8 inch Goldfinger black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

105 - Daniel Craig signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

106 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger unusual 8x10 colour photo signed by Shirley Eaton pictured with Ian Fleming and Sean Connery. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 art style photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

108 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me colour 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro pictured with Curt Jurgens 

(Stromberg). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

109 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me colour 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro pictured piloting her helicopter 

in her famous scene from the film. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 colour poster photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

111 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 colour photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

112 - 007 James Bond movie On Her Majesty's Secret Service 8x10 colour poster photo signed by actress Catherine Schell. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

113 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 colour photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry as Rosie Carver. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

114 - 007 James Bond actress and former 1980's topless Page 3 model Vanya Seager signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

115 - 007 James Bond movie 'A View to a KIll' colour 8x10 photo signed by actress Carole Ashby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

116 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me colour 8x10 montage photo dedicated to and signed by actress Caroline Munro. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

117 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 colour photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with hand written quote from 

the scene Mr Stromberg prefers not to shake hands . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

118 - 007 James Bond movie 'The Living Daylights' 8x10 colour photo signed by Bond girl Maryam D'Abo as Kara Milovy. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

119 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 B&W photo signed by actress Trina Parks as Thumper. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

120 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 colour poster photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

121 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love B&W 8x10 photo signed by and then personally kissed by Martine Beswick. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball B&W 8x10 photo signed by and then personally kissed by Martine Beswick. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

123 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by and then personally kissed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. 

£24 - 30 

124 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 B&W photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the 

image!. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

125 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me B&W 8x10 photo signed by actor Nadim Sawalha who played Fekkesh. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

126 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 B&W photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe and Martine 

Beswick who played Paula Kaplan. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

127 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 colour photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton who has also written her line from the scene 

I'm beginning to like you Mr Bond. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

128 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch colour scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

129 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 inch colour scene photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler (Lab technician). Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

130 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy candid B&W 8x10 photo signed by actress and former 1980's topless Page 3 model Vanya 

Seager. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

131 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 colour photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

132 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 colour Roger Moore candid photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

133 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball colour 8x10 inch scene photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

134 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch colour poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

135 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 colour photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 

- 12 

136 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal hand print, in yellow acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, 

signed by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

137 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal hand print, in purple acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, 

signed by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 colour candid photo signed by actress Alison Worth pictured with Roger Moore. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

139 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only colour 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

140 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch colour photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick pictured in the Gypsy 

girls fighting scene. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch B&W photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick she has also added the 

film name and details!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

142 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x5 inch card upon which she has left the lipstick mark of several kisses! Unique 

Bond collectable!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x5 inch card upon which she has drawn her helicopter from The Spy Who Loved 

Me Unique Bond collectable!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal hand print, in gold acrylic paint to art card measuring 8x12 inches, signed 

by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal double hand print, in gold acrylic paint to art card measuring 8x12 inches, 

signed by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

146 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal double hand print, her left hand in silver and her right hand in gold acrylic 

paint to art card measuring 8x12 inches, signed by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

147 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x12 inch colour movie poster photo signed by Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

148 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x12 inch colour movie poster photo signed by Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

149 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x12 inch colour movie poster photo signed by Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

150 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy dancing girl B&W 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

151 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger movie DVD signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton to the cover. Comes with both DVD discs!. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

152 - 007 Bond girl Shirley Eaton VERY RARE topless 8x10 colour photo. This is directly from Shirley's own art portfolio of self-taken 

photographs, NEVER before released and only now in a VERY limited number. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

153 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

154 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 colour photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

155 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with hand written quote from the 

scene Mr Stromberg sent me to collect you . Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

156 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Martine Beswick with hand written quote from the scene It's not 

what I'd call contact but I'll pass it through, you've seen the girl , very rare with the quote!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

157 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 colour photo reproduction of the famous Life magazine cover signed by Bond girl Shirley 

Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

158 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 colour montage photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

159 -  007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal hand print, in gold acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed 

by her, she has added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

160 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 colour photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Aris Kristatos. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

161 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro 2024 calendar 8x12 inches in size and ready to hang on the wall, each of the 12 pages is 

signed by her, with a different photo of her for each month, each page is signed and inscribed with details as to from where each photo was 

taken! Rare and unusual!. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

162 - Octopussy paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Roger Moore as James Bond 007 paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Octopussy paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - From Russia with love paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Moonraker paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - On her majesty's secret service paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - The Spy who loved me paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - The Spy who loved me - the book of the film paperback book by Panther. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Goldfinger paperback book published by Triad Granada. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Triad Granada. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Goldfinger paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Diamonds are Forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Diamonds are Forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Some damage to cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - For your eyes only paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Some damage to cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Casino Royale paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Casino Royale paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Diamonds are forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - For your eyes only paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Some damage to cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Thunderball paperback book published by Triad Granada. UNSIGNED. Some damage to cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - You only live twice paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Moonraker paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Diamonds are forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Diamonds are forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - The man with the golden gun paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Dr No paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Dr No paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - On her majesty's secret service paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Dr No paperback book published by Triad Granada. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Live and let die paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Diamonds are forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Dr no paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Roger Moore as James Bond 007 paperback book by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Live and let die paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Thunderball paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Moonraker paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Thunderball paperback book published by Triad Granada. UNSIGNED.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - For your eyes only paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - The man with the golden gun paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Diamonds are forever paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - You only live twice paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - 007 James Bond - a report by O.F. Snelling paperback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Octopussy paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

208 - Casino Royale paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - For your eyes only paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - You only live twice paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Goldfinger paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Moonraker paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - For your eyes only paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Live and let die paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - From Russia with love paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Thunderball paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Thunderball paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Moonraker paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - The spy who loved me paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - On her Majestys secret service paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Goldfinger paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Cover loose from book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - On her Majestys secret service paperback book published by Pan Books. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Casino Royale playing cards in original boxes. 6 in total, 1 unopened. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - James Bond logoed tie in wrapper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Roger Moore signed My word is my Bond softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

226 - Bond Girl Caroline Munro Signed Limited Edition Print Fantastic Limited Edition 25x19 Print By The Artist Brian Sapsford Titled An 

Uninvited Guest Signed By Caroline Munro Naomi In The 1977 Bond Film The Spy Who Loved Me. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 
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